P
ro
d
u
c
t
d
a

LXRC-1XXXKXXABMAAB | LXRC
LEVEL SENSORS
Type code
Electrical safety
XX CE, RCM, UKCA, normal location (c-UL-us)
Food/pharmaceutical certificate
X without food/pharmaceutical certificate
Process connection
F Thread G 3/4 PN16, DIN3852-A / 316/316L
G Thread 3/4" NPT PN16, ASME B1.20.1 / 316/316L
J Thread G 1 PN16, DIN3852-A / 316/316L
K Thread 1" NPT PN16, ASME B1.20.1 / 316/316L
Additional hygiene adapters
XX without additional hygiene adapters
Material/seal/process temperature
AA Material PEEK, seal FKM, process temperature –40...
+130°C
QB Material PTFE, seal FKM, process temperature –40...
+130°C
Electrical connection/ enclosure rating
M M12x1 plastic / IP66/IP67/IP69
E M12x1 stainless steel / IP66/IP67/IP69
Display and control module/360° status indica-
tor
X without display / without status indicator
A without display / with status indicator
Electronics
A Three-wire with IO-Link (2x transistor or
4... 20mA plus 1x transistor)
WPAN
X without WPAN
B with WPAN
LXRC - 1 XX X XX H A
Not all variants of the type code can be combined!
4 LEVEL SENSORS | SICK Product data sheet | 2025-01-17 19:53:40
Subject to change without notice
﻿
LXRC-1XXXKXXABMAAB | LXRC
LEVEL SENSORS
Dimensional drawing (Dimensions in mm (inch))
1
5
3
.2
 (
6
.0
3
)
2
5
.2
 (
0
.9
9
)
Ø 41 (1.61)
M12 x1
1
1